Last Name First Name Team

Webb
Griggs
Coffland
Coil
Thomas
Harris
Toepper
Mitchell
Kosderka

Braelyn
Kaidyn
Peyton
Jayden
Taylor
Katelynn
Porter
Maggie
Sydney

UH SHK
UH BDF
UH CAN
UH SWF
UH TBF
UX LAS
UH BDF
UH SHK
UH FHF

Zone/Region Grade Class1 Class 2 TOTAL

HI - H1
HY - H1
HI - H2
HY - H1
HI - H2
HY - H1
HI - H1
HY - H1
HI - H2

11
10
12
10

9

9
10
12
12

31
30
20
23
25
23
21
15
17

29
21
31
24
16
16
17
20
15

60
51
51
47
41
39
38
35
32



